

INDIA NON JUDICIAL





Government of Karnataka

ivan andronomien i are inter manericulententimetrenemisten menericulenten inter eta interioria. A

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party SRI RAHGAN

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

IN-KA62707664694140R

17-Dec-2019 04:42 PM

NONACC (FI)/ kaksfcl08/ CHITRADURGA4/ KA-CD

SUBIN-KAKAKSFCL0841450977085819R

PRESIDENT SRI SRI RANGANATHASWAMY EDUCATION SOC

Article 4 Affidavit

AFFIDAVIT

(Zero)

PRESIDENT SRI SRI RANGANATHASWAMY EDUCATION SOC

THE DIRECTOR SHIC NOTE NEWDELHI

SALSAFRANGANATHASWAMY EDUCATION SOC

AFFIDAVIT

B.A Lingareddy S/o Anantha Reddy, and Sri Sri Ranganathaswamy Education Society (R) aged about 63 Years, resident of SRI RANGA NILAYA, SR Layout, RTO Office Road, Chitradurga -577 501, am the authorized signatory of the application made to the Regional Committee of the National council for the Teacher Education at Chitradurga seeking grant of recognition/permission for conducting a course in teacher Education titled Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) with intake of two units.

Statutory Alert:

The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate.

Scanned by CamScanner

That the SriSti Ranganathaswamy Education society's (R) SRS College of Education, NH-13, Capillekeranafially, Chitradurga, Karnataka, College is in possession of land as per the following description.

2.1 Total Area of the land (in sqr.mts.): 9469.64

2.2 Address: NH-13, pillekeranahally, Chitradurga, Karnataka.

Plot no:

Khasra No: 2.34/57/1A/2, 2.34/57/1/A, 2.34/57/1/A.

Village/Town/City: NH-13, Pillekeranahally, Chitradurga, Karnataka.

District: Chitradurga. 577502

State: Karnataka

Bounded by:

North: Road & Survey No:56 Agriculture Land

South: Road

East: Thippeswamy's Property Survey No: same 0-34.08 guntas.

West: Survey No: 57.1A land.

Registered in the office of: Sub Register, Chitradurga District on 19-07-2007. Karnataka State.

3. That the land is on ownership basis.

4. That the land is free from all encumbrances.

- 5. That the land is exclusively meant for running the educational institution and the permission of the competent Authority to the effect has been obtained vide letter No: CUDA/164/09-10 dated 06-07/2009 and a copy thereof is enclosed.
- 6. That the side premises shall not be used for running any aducational activity/institution, other than the teacher education program for which recognition is being sought.
- 7. That the copy of the affidavit shall be display on the website of the institution for general public.

8. I do hereby swear that my declaration under Para's (1) to (7) is true and correct and that it conceals nothing and that no apart of this is false. In case the constents of affidavit are found to be incorrect or false, I shall be liable for action under the relevant provision of the Indian Penal Code and other relevant laws.

Place: Chitradurga

Date: 17-12-2019

NC OF CORRECT

Signature

Name of the applicant : B.A.Lingareddy

Address: Sri Ranga Nilaya

RTO Office Road, Chitradurga-577501

Telephone: 08194-230688

E-mail Address: srsbed@gmail.com

Web site adds. www.srsinstitutions.com

DURGE DURGE STUDE